MASTER'S AUCTION LIST

**THIS OFFICE DOES NOT WARRANT THE STATUS OF THE TITLE**
For more information on foreclosures

Case Number ‘

Plaintiff

‘ Defendant

TMS

Address

| Date of Compliance | Interest Rate | Deficiency ‘

Included with Sale

2018-00329

2016-00913

2017-0058

2017-00498

2017-00116

2018-00274

2018-00296

2016-00588

2018-00102

2017-00115

Edgefield Holdings, LLC

Live Well Financial, Inc.

ArborOne, ACA

JPMorgan Chase Bank

Nationstar Mortgage

South Island PlantationAssoc.

South Island PlantationAssoc.

Nationstar Mortgage

Conway National Bank

Nationstar Mortgage

Frederick F. Majors

Est. of George Priest

Topsaw Land & Timber

Joseph Ellis

Karen Morin

John L. Shaw

Kimberly Berry

Melanie G. Morris

Low Country Forest

Joyce Elder

01-0416-023-03-00

1-201-4

03-450-035-00-00

04-0166-004-05-00

41-0133D-001-01-13

05-0055A-130-00-00

05-0055A-145-00-00

04-194G041-00-00

05-0025-118-00-00

41-0117-026-00-00

Different parcel numbers

4365 Highmarket St., Gtown

215.1 acres, Tract D, Yauhannah

26 Sandbar Lane, Pawleys

9 Long Creek Cr., Murrells Inlet

Lot 130, South Island Plant.

Lot 145, Phase 2, South Island

160 Red Tail Hawk Loop, P.I.

1434 Hawkins St., Gtown

4565 Pleasant View Cir, Murrells

30 days

20 days

20 days

20 days

20 days

20 days

30 days

20 days

30 days

20 days

8.50%

in Note

in Note

5.06

8.5

in Note

in Note

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

See attached for additional parcels

three other parcels




